XL FLANGE HEAD SCREW
FLANGE HEAD OF INCREASED SIZE
The oversized head provides excellent head pull-through strength and
joint tightening capacity.
LONGER THREAD
The oversized thread of the TBS MAX guarantees excellent withdrawal
resistance and clamping strength of the joint.
RIBBED FLOORS

Shank diameter dS [in] 0.228
Tip Length Lt [in] 0.315
Pre-drilling hole diameter(2) dV,G≤0.55 [in] 13/64
Pre-drilling hole diameter(3) dV,G>0.55 [in] 15/64
(1) The nominal diameter of the screw is converted into imperial units and rounded up to the nearest decimal point.
(2)Pre-drilling applies to timber with G≤0.55 (optional).
(3)Pre-drilling applies to timber with G>0.55 (required).
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
8
0.32
TX 40
TBSMAX8120 120 4 3/4 100 4 3/4 50
TBSMAX8160 160 6 1/4 120 4 3/4 1 1/2 50
TBSMAX8180 180 7 1/8 120 4 3/4 2 1/4 50
TBSMAX8200 200 8 120 4 3/4 3 50
TBSMAX8220 220 8 5/8 120 4 3/4 3 3/4 50
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [in]
8
0.32
TX 40
TBSMAX8240 240 9 1/2 120 4 3/4 4 1/2 50
TBSMAX8280 280 11 120 4 3/4 6 1/4 50
TBSMAX8320 320 12 5/8 120 4 3/4 7 3/4 50
TBSMAX8360 360 14 1/4 120 4 3/4 9 1/4 50
TBSMAX8400 400 15 3/4 120 4 3/4 11 50
TIMBER  |  TBS MAX  |  105
F α = 0° α = 90°F
F α = 0° α = 90°F
F α = 0° α = 90°F